
2019080 MP Grand Prix
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031022
TSA031022

GN
GN

A1

[1] Steyn DIPPENAAR

BYE

[1] Dohan CILLIERS

3

4

TSA051138
TSA051138

GE
GE

A2

Rethabile RAKGOLE

BYE

Ricardo JACINTO

5

6

TSA031139
TSA031139

GN
GN

A3

[3] Thio TSHIVHASE

BYE

[3] Bogosi NKOLONYANE

7

8

TSA030759

TSA048979

TSA030759

TSA048979

GN

MPUM

GN

MPUM

Waldo BOSCH

Pieter GROENEWALD

Heinrich LINDEQUE

shakeel kiren  MISTRY 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA050068
TSA050068

GC
GC

A5

Kyle ERWEE

BYE

Connor Thomas DOIG

11

12
TSA048952
TSA048952

A6

BYE

[4] Damian MULLER
[4] Hayden LOFFLER

13

14

TSA040427

TSA049093

TSA040427

TSA049093

MPUM
MPUMDivyesh DAYA

Maarten Kyle CUPERUS

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE

Philani DLAMINI Walkover

15

16
TSA048423
TSA048423

GC
GC

A8

BYE

[2] Wian ROOTHMAN
[2] Marshall HULETT

[1] CILLIERS / DIPPENAAR

JACINTO / RAKGOLE

6-3, 6-4

[3] NKOLONYANE / TSHIVHASE

BOSCH / LINDEQUE

3-6, 6-4, 10-6

DOIG / ERWEE

[4] LOFFLER / MULLER

6-1, 6-2

CUPERUS / DLAMINI

[2] HULETT / ROOTHMAN

6-1, 6-0

[1] CILLIERS / DIPPENAAR

BOSCH / LINDEQUE

6-3, 7-5

DOIG / ERWEE

[2] HULETT / ROOTHMAN

Walkover

[1] CILLIERS / DIPPENAAR

DOIG / ERWEE

7-5, 6-4

[1] CILLIERS / DIPPENAAR
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